
£6.25

£5.25

£6.50

Bitterballen
deep fried dutch meatballs served with mustard   

French Fries   V
with garlic mayonnaise
(add cheese sauce or chilli mayonnaise - 95p)

Chilli Fries   V
topped and served with paprika & chilli mayonnaise
(add cheese sauce - 95p)

C C E M S

C E M

my STARTERS / SIDES

We cannot guarantee everything on the menu is nut free or gluten free

www.myolddutch.com Service Charge not included
dairy free available on request, please inform our staff if you are lactose 

intolerant or if you have any other allergies, some items contain nuts

Strawberries, Blueberries,
Maple Syrup & Cream   V

Crispy Bacon & Egg
(scrambled or fried)

Banana, Caramel & Whipped Cream   V

Chocolate Chip & Chocolate Sauce  V

Maple Syrup & Butter  V

M

EC

M

M

my BUTTERSCOTCH PANCAKES

Allergens

TAKE AWAY MENU
Only pancakes marked with a black star are available with the Monday Madness offer

5 IN A STACK

DAIRY FREE / GLUTEN FREE / VEGAN
PANCAKES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

please inform our management if you are lactose
intolerant or if you have any other allergies

Juices
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Organic Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry, Pineapple or Mango

£5.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95

Greek   V  GF 
feta cheese, tomato, olives, red onions, oregano &
cucumber mixed with olive oil

Mixed Salad   V  GF  
butter lettuce, olives, onions, avocado,
red & yellow peppers served with lemon oil

Butter Lettuce & Avocado   V  GF  
served with lemon oil
(add chicken goujons fillets - £3.65)

£6.25

£7.50

£7.50

my SALADS
M

E MC

£14.95

£14.50

£11.50

£10.55

£10.25

M

M

M

M SN

Vegan Valaya Berry   V GF
raspberries, strawberries, blueberries, VALAYA dark
chocolate served with vegan coconut & chocolate ice cream

Vegan Sweet Berry Heaven   V GF
strawberries, blueberries, vegan vanilla ice cream
served with maple syrup

Pear & Cinnamon   V
with cream or ice cream

Nutella   V
with cream or ice cream

Sugar & Lemon  V

Apple & Cinnamon  V
with cream or ice cream

Compote of Berries  V
with cream or ice cream

Maple Syrup & Butter  V

Banana, Nuts & Chocolate Sauce  V
with cream or ice cream

£13.95

£13.50

£10.95

£9.50

£7.65

£10.95

£10.95

£8.50

£11.95

M

S

C M SN P

My Old Dutch 
crispy bacon, chicken, ham, red & yellow sweet peppers,
mushrooms, sweet corn & cheese

Seafood
prawns, tuna, olives, cheese with tomato sauce
(can be served with anchovies & capers)

Italian   V
mozzarella, tomato, cheese, olives, fresh basil
& mixed italian herbs  

Greek   V
grilled aubergine, tomato, halloumi, feta, olives,
cheese, red onions & oregano

Hot Dutch
pepperoni, chorizo, cheese, red & green chillies
with tomato sauce (add green jalapeño peppers - £1.15)

Four Cheeses   V
mozzarella, halloumi, cheddar & aged gouda

Asparagus   V
asparagus, creamed spinach, black olives,
red onions, mushrooms & cheese

Vegan Hot Dutch   V
vegan chorizo, vegan salami, red & green chillies, tomato
sauce with vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese 
(add jalapeño peppers - £1.15)

Vegan Italian   V
vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese, tomato,
olives, fresh basil & mixed italian herbs

Tricolore   V
cheddar & mozzarella cheese topped with chopped 
tomato, feta, spring onions, italian herbs & fresh basil

£15.50

£15.25

£13.75

£14.50

£15.25

£13.95

£14.95

£15.50

£13.95

£13.95

C M

C F M

M

M
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M

C M

Crispy Bacon & Spinach
crispy bacon, cheese, topped with
baby spinach leaves & cherry tomatoes

Vegan Volcano   V
vegan cheddar & mozzarella cheese, mushrooms,
sweet corn, onions, vegan chorizo & baby spinach  

Roma
smoked ham, tomato sauce, mushrooms,
sauteed onions & cheese

Hawaiian
ham, cheese & pineapple

£15.75

£15.50

£13.95

£12.95

M

C M

C M S

C M

C E M S

(not valid on Monday Madness)C M S

C M S

M

£5.25

£5.25

Vegan Shakes
Vanilla or
Chocolate & Coconut

Valaya Chocolate &
banana

     £4.95

with Soy milk

£5.50

Smoothies
Tropical Smoothie
Banana, Mango & Pineapple
Berry Delight
Raspberries, Strawberries, Banana, Apple & Pineapple

Shakes
Banana, Belgian Chocolate,
Caramel, Strawberry
or Vanilla
Oreo, Nutella, or
Kinder Bueno
Lotus Biscoff

£4.25

£4.95
£4.95

Soy, Almond or Oat
Milk
Whole

Soft Drinks
Fanta, Coca-Cola or Sprite
Diet Coca-Cola, Coke Zero or Lemon Ice Tea

£2.50

£3.55
£3.50

£3.00

YOU CHOOSE
base £7.50
make your own sweet pancake from the ingredients below

Fruit
apples, bananas,
peaches, pears,
pineapple or lemon
raspberries, blueberries
or compote of berries
strawberries

£1.85Cream or Ice Cream

Chocolates
Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate
or white), Oreo or
Ferrero Rocher

Sauces
caramel, chocolate,
maple syrup or butter
Nutella or Lotus Biscoff

Additions
cinnamon, sugar, ginger, stroop   

Vegan
vanilla or chocolate &
coconut ice cream
Valaya dark chocolate
(100% organic/vegan/gluten free)

Extras
Smarties, chopped nuts or
chocolate chip
Lotus Biscoff biscuit
crumbs

£1.25

£1.95
£2.25

£2.95
£2.50

 

£1.95

95p
£1.50

95p

£1.50

new

my POFFERTJES
M

E MC S

M

M

£6.95

£7.50

£8.95

£8.50

Maple Syrup & Butter  V
sserved with butter & maple syrup (or stroop)

Chocolate  V
with chocolate sauce

Strawberries & Cream  V
exactly that

Compote of Berries  V
served with cream

all poffertjes served with icing sugar

waffle base £4.95 / poffertjes base £6.50 
make your own waffles or poffertjes from the ingredients below:

YOU CHOOSE WAFFLES & POFFERTJES 

Extras
Smarties, chopped nuts
or chocolate chip
Lotus Biscoff biscuit
crumbs
crispy bacon

£1.85Cream or Ice Cream

Fruit
bananas, peaches
or lemon
raspberries, blueberries 
or compote of berries
strawberries

£1.25
 

£1.95
£2.25

95p

£1.50
£3.65

Chocolates
Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate
or white), Oreo or
Ferrero Rocher

Sauces
caramel, chocolate,
maple syrup or butter
Nutella or Lotus Biscoff
Valaya dark chocolate
(100% organic/gluten free)

Additions
cinnamon, sugar, ginger, stroop   

£1.95

95p
£1.50
£2.50

Cheese
feta, gouda, mozzarella,
halloumi or cheese mix
 
Vegetables
asparagus, aubergine,
cherry tomatoes,
creamed spinach,
or baby spinach

YOU CHOOSE

Fish
anchovies, prawns or tuna
smoked salmon

Meat
ham, chicken, 
chorizo or pepperoni
crispy bacon
chicken goujons
smoked duck

 

Others  
apple, lemon, capers, onions,
mushrooms, olives, chillies,
pineapple, spring onions,
sweet corn, jalapeño, red &
green peppers, sweet peppers
or tomatoes

Vegan
cheddar & mozzarella
chorizo or salami

Free Range Eggs
scrambled or fried

base £7.50
make your own savoury pancake from the ingredients below:

£3.50
£2.50

£1.95
£3.65

£1.85

£1.75
£3.65
£3.65
£4.95

 

£1.50

£2.25 £1.25

Sauces
chilli mayonniase, garlic
mayonnaise, mustard,
gaucamole
or sour cream

 

95p
 

S

Extras
Smarties, chopped nuts
or chocolate chip
Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumbs
crispy bacon

£1.85Cream or Ice Cream Chocolates
Kinder Bueno (milk chocolate
or white), Oreo or
Ferrero Rocher

Sauces
caramel, chocolate,
maple syrup or butter
Nutella or Lotus Biscoff
Valaya dark chocolate
(100% organic/gluten free)

Additions
cinnamon, sugar, ginger, stroop   

YOU CHOOSE
base £7.50
make your own butterscotch pancake from the ingredients below:

£1.95
Fruit
bananas, peaches, or lemon
raspberries, blueberries or 
compote of berries
strawberries

£1.25
 

£1.95
£2.25 95p

£1.50
£2.50

95p
£1.50
£3.65

Since 1932NOW IN


